
 

 

 

AREA SHOW JUMPING COMPETITIONS 2025 

Area Date Venue Organiser 

1 18th July Auchlishie Area 1 area1@pcuk.org 

2 6th July Alnwick Ford Equestrian Centre North Northumberland dc.northnorthumberland@pcuk.org 

3 
PC90 – 
PC110 

15th June Bishop Burton College 
Bramham Moor / York & 
Ainsty North 

bramhammoor@pcuk.org 

3 
PC70 – 
PC80 

22nd June Port Royal Equestrian Centre Vale of York valeofyork@pcuk.org 

4 21st June Myerscough Equestrian Centre Lancaster & District lancaster@pcuk.org 

5 22nd June Southview Equestrian Centre Cheshire Hunt South cheshiresouth@pcuk.org 

6 17th July Epworth Showground Brocklesby Hunt brocklesby@pcuk.org 

7 28th June Solihull Riding Club North Warwickshire dc.northwarwickshire@pcuk.org 

8 5/6th June Norfolk Showground North Norfolk northnorfolk@pcuk.org 

9 1st June Moreton Showground North Cotswold jcdferguson@gmail.com 

10 TBC    

11 5th July Hickstead Showground Southdown West ingedb@live.com 

12 
PC90 – 
PC110 

22nd June Addington Equestrian Grafton grafton@pcuk.org 

12 
PC70 – 
PC80 

14th June Middlegrove Farm Vale of Aylesbury valeofaylesbury@pcuk.org 

13 
PC90 – 
PC110 

6th July Coombelands Equestrian   

13 
PC70 – 
PC80 

5th July Coombelands Equestrian   

14 29th June Dorset Showground Wilton wilton@pcuk.org 

15 27th July Bicton Arena East Devon eastdevon@pcuk.org 

16 29th June Stithians Showground Western dc.western@pcuk.org 

17 8th July Castle Irvine Seskinore Harriers seskinore@pcuk.org 

18 26th July Carmarthen Showground Parc Howard parchoward@pcuk.org 

19 6th July Morris Equestrian 
Linlithgow & 
Stirlingshire 

linlithgowstirlingshire@pcuk.org 
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